Where to send your application – CASH grant form 


	Where you live - Ward
	Who
	and Where

	Cheetham
Crumpsall

Gorton North
Gorton South
Chorlton

Whalley Range
	Ward Support Officer Posts vacant: contact Catherine Spencer 
T: 234 3159 in first instance
E:  cashgrants@manchester.gov.uk
	To be advised

	Harpurhey

Moston
	Andrew Jones

T:  655 7875

M: 07834 868345

E: a.jones8@manchester.gov.uk
	North Manchester Regeneration

4th Floor Hexagon Tower

Delaunays Road

Blackley Village

Manchester M9 8GQ

	Charlestown

Higher Blackley
	Heath Cole

T: 655 7873

M: 07931 101487

E: h.cole@manchester.gov.uk
	

	Miles Platting & Newton Heath
City Centre
	Ryan Tracey

T: 223 1155 ext 2137

E: r.tracey@manchester.gov.uk
	New East Manchester

187 Grey Mare Lane

Beswick
M11 3ND

	Bradford

Ancoats & Clayton
	Katie McCall

T: 223 1155 ext 2110

M: 07799 585270

E: k.mccall@manchester.gov.uk
	

	Ardwick

Rusholme
	Tracey Swann

T: 277 1880

E: t.swann@manchester.gov.uk
	South Manchester Regeneration Team

Daisy Mill Complex,

345 Stockport Road

Longsight

Manchester
M13 0LF

	Fallowfield
	Lorna Herbert

T: 277 1880

E: l.herbert@manchester.gov.uk
	

	Longsight
	Lydia Tetteh-Lartey

T:277 1962

M: 07903 204937

E: l.tetteh-lartey@manchester.gov.uk
	

	Levenshulme


	Elaine Mottershead

T: 277 1962

M: 07903 204937

E: e.motterhead@manchester.gov.uk
	

	Hulme

Moss SIde
	Tom Cass

T: 277 1880

E: t.cass@manchester.gov.uk
	

	Burnage

Withington
	Caron Martin

T: 277 3822

E: c.martin2@manchester.gov.uk
	Manchester City Council

Longley Lane Deport

Manchester
M22 4RQ

	Didsbury East

Didsbury West
	Kirsteen Armitage

T: 227 3823

M: 07766 696 846
E. k.armitage@manchester.gov.uk
	

	Northenden

Sharston
	Hazel Keeys

T: 227 3824

E: h.keeys@manchester.gov.uk
	

	Chorlton Park

Old Moat
	Steve Marsden

T: 446 2131

M: 07940 959639

E: s.marsden2@manchester.gov.uk
	Old Moat Children’s Centre

Old Moat Lane

Withington

Manchester   

M20 1DE

	Baguley

Brooklands
	Debbie Brierley

Wythenshawe Regeneration Team

T: 499 7778

E: d.brierley@manchester.gov.uk
	Wythenshawe Regeneration Units DI-D2

Alderman Downward House

Manchester M22 5RF

	Woodhouse Park

	Emma Molloy

T: 499 7778

E: e.molloy@manchester.gov.uk
	


Correct at 23 June 2011- prepared by Regeneration Team enquiries to 234 3159

